
“Thanks to SPW’s international orientation, this magazine is an essential part of our media planning 
to reach our target groups.

Oliver Vetter, Head of Business Unit, Gallus Screen Printing

July 12th

August 9th

September 15th

October 11th

November 10th

December 8th

January 11th

February 15th

March 10th

April 7th

May 17th

June 16th

DIGITAL NEWSLETTER PUBLISH DATES 2023

Please get in touch if you would like social video content filmed at any event that you’re 
exhibiting.

Printing United, LabelExpo Europe, TheIJC, Fakuma,
Productronica

ImpressionsExpo, AFIP, LabelExpo Asia

New Digital and Screen Printing Fair, All in Print - China,
SPEX - China

DRUPA, Sign&Digital, Techtextil and Texprocess - Europe,
Interzum 

Inprint, FESPA, LabelExpo Americas, LOPEC,
European Coatings Show, Graphispag, Intergraf

ImpressionsExpo, Metpack, Heimtextil, Interpack

15/11/2021

06/09/2021

13/08/2021

05/04/2021

25/02/2021

30/10/2020

20/10/2021

03/08/2021

26/07/2021

15/03/2021

01/02/2021

07/10/2020

11/10/2021

24/07/2021

N/A

01/03/2021

14/01/2021

21/09/2020

Issue 4
2021

Issue 3
2021

China
Issue 2021

Issue 2
2021

Issue 1
2021

Issue 4
2020

Publish
Date Key Events

Advert
Deadline

Editorial
DeadlineMagazine

KEY DATES
2023


