## KEY DATES 2023

Magazine	Editorial Deadline	Advert Deadline	Publish Date	Key Events
Issue 4 2020	21/09/2020	07/10/2020	30/10/2020	ImpressionsExpo, Metpack, Heimtextil, Interpack
Issue 1 2021	14/01/2021	01/02/2021	25/02/2021	Inprint, FESPA, LabelExpo Americas, LOPEC, European Coatings Show, Graphispag, Intergraf
Issue 2 2021	01/03/2021	15/03/2021	05/04/2021	DRUPA, Sign&Digital, Techtextil and Texprocess - Europe, Interzum
China Issue 2021	N/A	26/07/2021	13/08/2021	New Digital and Screen Printing Fair, All in Print - China, SPEX - China
Issue 3 2021	24/07/2021	03/08/2021	06/09/2021	Printing United, LabelExpo Europe, TheIJC, Fakuma, Productronica
Issue 4 2021	11/10/2021	20/10/2021	15/11/2021	ImpressionsExpo, AFIP, LabelExpo Asia

Please get in touch if you would like social video content filmed at any event that you're exhibiting.

## **DIGITAL NEWSLETTER PUBLISH DATES 2023**

January 11th July 12th

February 15th August 9th

March 10th September 15th

April 7th October 11th

May 17th November 10th

June 16th December 8th

Thanks to SPW's international orientation, this magazine is an essential part of our media planning to reach our target groups.

Oliver Vetter, Head of Business Unit, Gallus Screen Printing